poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 862 -
Summer 2017

Division 862 - Jonan |

Purple Tier
Name
Takeshi Komazaki

Munetomo Kayou
Nobuhiro Nakajima
Toshihiro Kawamata
Masafumi Tada
Koichi Takashima
Goro Ohuchi
Daisuke Tatsuo
Hideki Horino

Osamu lijima

Red Tier

Name
Balachander Sunder

Shigetaka Maruyama
Miwa Kanazawa
Masashi Shimoyama
Naoki Sonoda

Yumiko Takakura

Yellow Tier

Name
Yuji Omori

Joe Kaihara
Masako Kamimura
Yuzo Takezoe
Ayumi Hatori

Mio Matsuda
Haruto Igarashi
Junichi Toyoda
Tomoko Watanabe
Tomohiro Matsui

Kenta Asaishi

Blue Tier

Name
Hayato Suzuki

Yamato Watanabe
Daiichiro Yamada
Yusuke Hayashida

Takuro Fujimoto

Member #
02196

00534
01004
05929
00500
00117
00107
00213
00105
02562

Member #
06907

07057
00708
00951
06798
00789

Member #
05627

03209
01702
03742
04733
05945
07852
02886
04552
05625
02204

Member #
07577

06942
06821
05622
05626

Team
marimo

NAKANOBU GARASHIES
TFF - Singapore Sling
Idlewild west

TFF - Singapore Sling
marimo

TFF - Chabasila

Four Dimensions

TFF - Chabasila
NAKANOBU GARASHIES

Team
Four Dimensions

TFF - Singapore Sling
marimo

Idlewild west

NAKANOBU GARASHIES

Four Dimensions

Team
Four Dimensions

marimo
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Points
43

31
27
19
15
14
13
12
8
8

Points
16

15
11
9
2
0

Points
23

17
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16
14
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12
11
9
5
2

Points
17
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16
15
12

Place
1
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JPA MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

A< @ Division(s) 862 -

poolplayers.jp Summer 2017
Yurika Ogiso 07578 TFF - Chabasila 2 6 3 12 5
Koichi Sato 06948 Four Dimensions 3 4 3 12 5
Koichiro Shimizu 00928 marimo 2 6 4 12 5
Naoki Takashima 05817 NAKANOBU GARASHIES 3 6 3 1 9
Masatoshi lwata 05611 Idlewild west 3 6 2 10 10
Osamu Ogiso 07969 TFF - Singapore Sling 3 7 2 9 11
Mai Mitani 01698 Idlewild west 3 6 2 8 12
Yoshinaga Sudo 05235 Idlewild west 3 5 2 6 13
Keiko Hiyama 00532 NAKANOBU GARASHIES 3 6 2 5 14
Ryujiro Ishigaki 08341 TFF - Singapore Sling 3 3 2 5 14
Reiko Ono 05059 Idlewild west 3 6 2 5 14
Taku Sato 06428 TFF - Singapore Sling 3 4 2 5 14
Toshihisa Suenaga 09244 TFF - Chabasila 2 3 1 5 14
Atsushi Yamamoto 05624 Four Dimensions 3 6 2 4 19
Kaoru Takahashi 09145 Idlewild west 2 5 0 0 20
Norie Tokuhara 07967 NAKANOBU GARASHIES 2 5 0 0 20
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